672
670

673

672
673
670

656
667

648
656
667

656
640
667

648
656

674
663

674
663

639

Valori TRF
Moonlight HDT

Emmanda

Valori TRF
Emmanda
Moonlight HDT

Black Magyk
Step Aside WB

Orient Express
Black Magyk
Step Aside WB

Black Magyk
DJ Hilfiger
Step Aside WB

Orient Express
Black Magyk

Majestico

Fellander

Majestico

Fellander

Woolhavens Jakeera

2012 Region 18 Last Chance Show

001 PB Pleasure Driving

No Entries

002 PB Mare Breeding 2 & Over

Andrew Sellman Claire Larson

Michael Carpio Carlos Roizner

003 PB Mares 2 & Over ATH

Adam Rickart Claire Larson

004 PB Mares Championship

Andrew Sellman Claire Larson
Adam Rickart

Michael Carpio

Claire Larson

Carlos Roizner

005 PB Geldings 2 & Over

Clinton Voris Clinton Voris

Wes Eddy Joanne Munro

006 PB Gelding in Hand 2 & Over ATH

Kristin Roberts
Clinton Voris

Joanne Munro

Kristin Roberts
Clinton Voris

Joanne Munro

007 $ PB Gelding in Hand 2 & Over AAOTH

Clinton Voris
Derek Jones

Joanne Munro

008 PB Geldings Championship

Kristin Roberts

Clinton Voris

009 PB Stallion Breeding 2 & Over

Andrew Sellman
Wes Eddy

Clinton Voris
Derek Jones

Joanne Munro

Kristin Roberts

Clinton Voris

Nancy Cowette Seward

Caroline Romanowski

010 PB Stallion Breeding 2 & Over ATH

011 PB Stallion Championship

Andrew Sellman
Wes Eddy

Nancy Cowette Seward

Caroline Romanowski

Class Description

012 $ HA Mare Breeding 2 & Over

Doris Woolner Doris Woolner

013 HA Mares 2 & Over ATH
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639

659

659

642
678
643
691
688

691

681
782
651
640

684

681

Woolhavens Jakeera

BM Four Star Rating

BM Four Star Rating

Color Me On
Sinatra Serenade
The Klassic MO
Agrand Afire
EAF Kituhwa

Agrand Afire

JJ Conquistador
DA Sunstone Joe
Alis Maverick
DJ Hilfiger

Psylhouette

JJ Conquistador

Doris Woolner Doris Woolner

014 HA Mares Championship

No Entries

015 $ HA Gelding in Hand 2 & Over

Wes Eddy Wes Eddy
016 HA Geldings 2 & Over ATH
Theresa Abbey Wes Eddy

017 HA Geldings Championship

No Entries

018 Junior Showmanship 17 & Under

Maddison Ellis

Cameron Leal

Maddison Ellis
Cameron Leal
Abigail George
Mariana Sullivan
Faith Minnett

Charley Barrett
Kelsey Roberts

019 PB Park Open
No Entries
020 HA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

021 PB Country Pleasure Select

No Entries

022 HA English Show Hack Open

Hillary Holman Charley Barrett

023 $ PB Western Pleasure AAOTR

Nicole Dengel Nicole Dengel
Elizabeth Haar Elizabeth Haar
Jane Lloyd Jane Lloyd

Derek Jones Derek Jones

024 PB Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Joshua Schildroth Joni Hyrick

025 $ HA Country English Pleasure Open
No Entries

026 PB Western Pleasure ATR

Nicole Dengel Nicole Dengel

027 PB English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

Dominique Crouse



779 Sheza Buckin Starr

682 Excalibur PA
677 Terminally Pretty
684 Psylhouette

652 EA Fred Estair
780 Billy The Kid BR

028 $ HA English Pleasure Open

No Entries

029 HA Western Pleasure Select

Phyllis Ashley Arla Kafka

030 PB Hunter Pleasure Select

No Entries

031 PB Pleasure Driving ATD

No Entries

032 PB Country English Pleasure Driving

No Entries

032b Arabian Country English Pleasure Driving ATD

No Entries

033 PB Ladies' Sidesaddle

No Entries
034 HA Mounted Native Costume Open
No Entries
035 HA Western Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries
036 Western Seat Equitation 17 & Under
No Entries
037 AHA Western Horsemanship 17 & Under MEDAL
No Entries

038 PB Hunter Pleasure AATR

Serajane Organ Serajane Organ
Marilynne Cotten Marilynne Cotten
Joshua Schildroth Joni Hyrick

038a Canadian Ride to Cure- Western

No Entries

039 $ PB Country English Pleasure Open

No Entries

040 HA Hunter Pleasure ATR

Susan Crawford Joan Tuckey

Tammy Turner Brenda Hall

041 PB Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

042 HA English Pleasure ATR
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785
687

678
643

688
762

680

780
650
676

676
781
650

681
634
640
651

639
691

679
683
678

Macho Man Elizabeth Haar Elizabeth Haar
ERA Big Ticket Laura Cross Dan Cross
043 PB Hunter Pleasure JTR 13 & Under
Sinatra Serenade Cameron Leal Cameron Leal
The Klassic MO Abigail George Dominique Crouse
043b PB Hunter Pleasure JTR 14-17
EAF Kituhwa Kelsey Roberts Kelsey Roberts
KLJ Beaulistic Lauren Johnston Lauren Johnston
044 PB Western Pleasure Junior Horse
DA Severance Pay Daniel Wolfe Daniel Wolfe
045 Saddleseat Equitation 17 & Under
No Entries
046 Hunt Seat Equitation NTJ 17 & Under
No Entries
047 Walk/Trot or Jog Pleasure 10 & Under
Billy The Kid BR Emily Turner Brenda Hall

Lyndales Khromyum Prince Benjamin Harbridge
WW Bringn Down Da House Faith Minnett

Heather Morrison

Marilynne Cotten

048 Walk-Trot/Jog Equitation 10 & Under

WW Bringn Down Da House Faith Minnett
Austin Hall

Lyndales Khromyum Prince Benjamin Harbridge

TS Klassic Expression

049 $ PB English Pleasure Open

No Entries

050 $ PB Western Pleasure Open

JJ Conquistador Daniel Wolfe
Boucheronn+ Carolyn deBoer
DJ Hilfiger Derek Jones
Alis Maverick Jane Lloyd

Marilynne Cotten
Brenda Hall

Heather Morrison

Nicole Dengel
Paul Rutherford
Derek Jones

Jane Lloyd

051 HA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

052 $ HA Hunter Pleasure Open

Woolhavens Jakeera Doris Woolner
Agrand Afire Hillary Holman
053 $ PB Hunter Pleasure Open
The Orion Express Jessie Reid
Versiara Daniel Wolfe

Sinatra Serenade Cameron Leal

Doris Woolner
Charley Barrett

Jessie Reid
Serajane Organ

Cameron Leal
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054 HA Western Pleasure ATR

779 Sheza Buckin Starr Phyllis Ashley Arla Kafka
055 HA Country English Pleasure ATR
No Entries
056 AHA Reining Seat MEDAL

No Entries

057 PB Country English Pleasure ATR

761 FC Arsonist Nancy Rooker Meszko Janet Rooker
667 Step Aside WB Joanne Munro Joanne Munro

058 PB English Pleasure ATR
No Entries

059 Canadian Ride to Cure-English
No Entries

060 $ PB Reining Open
No Entries

061 HA Reining AOTR
No Entries

062 HA Country Pleasure Driving Open
No Entries

063 PB Mounted Native Costume Open
No Entries

064 $ HA Western Pleasure Open

779 Sheza Buckin Starr Tim Goggins Arla Kafka

065 $ PB Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

682 Excalibur PA Serajane Organ Serajane Organ

651 Alis Maverick Jane Lloyd Jane Lloyd

644 Hennestar Kate Jaehn-Kreibaum Kate Jaehn-Kreibaum
677 Terminally Pretty Marilynne Cotten Marilynne Cotten
640 DIJ Hilfiger Derek Jones Derek Jones

066 PB Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

067 HA Hunter Pleasure Select

647 Stairway to Heaven Samantha Zakos Samantha Zakos
763 Its The Right Time Bonita Johnston Lindsay Johnston

068 AHA Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under MEDAL

No Entries

069 HA Ladies' Sidesaddle



No Entries

070 PB Western Pleasure Select
681 JJ Conquistador Nicole Dengel Nicole Dengel
071 HA English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries
072 PB Show Hack Open
No Entries
073 HA Country English Pleasure Select
No Entries
074 HA Hunter Pleasure Mares and Geldings
No Entries
075 PBPark ATR
No Entries
076 AHA Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under MEDAL
No Entries
077 PB Mounted Native Costume Championship
No Entries
078 HA Country English Pleasure Open Championship
No Entries
079 PB Western Pleasure Open Championship
681 JJ Conquistador Daniel Wolfe Nicole Dengel
080 HA English Pleasure Open Championship
No Entries
081 PB Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
No Entries
082 HA Western Pleasure Open Championship
No Entries
083 PB English Pleasure Open Championship
No Entries
084 HA Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
No Entries
085 HA English Show Hack Championship
No Entries
086 PB Country Pleasure Open Championship

No Entries



687 ERA Big Ticket
785 Macho Man

087

HA Ladies' Sidesaddle Championship

No Entries

088 HA Reining Open
No Entries

089 PB Reining AOTR
No Entries

090 TBA PB Ladies' Sidesaddle Championship
No Entries

091 TBA PB Western Pleasure ATR Championship
No Entries

092 TBA PB Show Hack Championship
No Entries

093 TBA HA Country English Pleasure ATR Championship
No Entries

094 TBA HA Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship
No Entries

095 TBA HA Country Pleasure Driving ATD
No Entries

096 TBA HA Country English Pleasure JTR
No Entries

097 TBA HA English Pleasure ATR Championship
No Entries

098 TBA PB Country Pleasure ATR Championship
No Entries

099 TBA- H/A Mounted Native Costume Championship
No Entries

100 TBA-HA Park Open

Laura Cross Dan Cross
Elizabeth Haar Elizabeth Haar
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2012 Region 18 Championship Show
200 PB Trail Open
No Entries
201 HA Trail Open
No Entries
202 PB Trail ATR
No Entries
203 PB Country Pleasure Driving Open
No Entries
204 $ HA Gelding in Hand 2 & Over

659 BM Four Star Rating Wes Eddy Wes Eddy

205 $ PB Gelding in Hand 2 & Over AAOTH

648 Orient Express Kristin Roberts Kristin Roberts
656 Black Magyk Clinton Voris Clinton Voris
667 Step Aside WB Joanne Munro Joanne Munro

206 * HA Yearling Colt/Gelding

760 DJM Mia Chico Bambino  Doris Woolner Donna Morphy Moore

207 $ HA Hunter Pleasure Open

652 EA Fred Estair Susan Crawford Joan Tuckey
691 Agrand Afire Hillary Holman Charley Barrett

208 $ PB Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over

682 Excalibur PA Serajane Organ Serajane Organ

658 Huck Fynne Gail Nickle Gail Nickle

649 Sir Royal Bey Montana +++// Michelle Harbridge Michelle Harbridge
640 DIJ Hilfiger Derek Jones Derek Jones

209 * PB English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

210 PB Hunter Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

769 Khommanchero Bey Emma Elgan Susan Elgan

678 Sinatra Serenade Cameron Leal Cameron Leal

624 Brandale Eternal Shor Chelsea Beyer Chelsea Beyer

643 The Klassic MO Abigail George Dominique Crouse

211 Royal Red PB/HA Country English & English Pleasure ATR

667 Step Aside WB Joanne Munro Joanne Munro
687 ERA Big Ticket Laura Cross Dan Cross

212 HA Western Pleasure ATR

770 HYR Kodys Koko Bars Nicki Bretke Nicki Brefke
779 Sheza Buckin Starr Phyllis Ashley Arla Kafka
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782 DA Sunstone Joe
681 JJ Conquistador
638 K Rafael

633 JJ Dream Maker

675 Alaina WR

635 TAS Tia Angeleyna

668 NG Secretariat
663 Fellander

648 Orient Express

631 Woolhavens Tyme to Dance

656 Black Magyk
667 Step Aside WB
655 Peace Maker V

688 EAF Kituhwa
641 A Noble Miss

647 Stairway to Heaven

213 $ PB Western Pleasure AAOTR 18-39

Samantha Wiesner Elizabeth Haar
Nicole Dengel Nicole Dengel
Heather Muir Heather Muir
Amanda deBoer Amanda deBoer

214 $ HA English Pleasure Open
No Entries

215 $ PB Reining Open
No Entries

216 $ HA Reining Open
No Entries

217 $ PB Reining AAOTR

No Entries

218 $ HA Reining AAOTR

No Entries

219 * PB Reining Junior Horse

No Entries

220 * HA Reining Junior Horse

No Entries

221 HA Country Pleasure Driving ATD

No Entries

222 PB Pleasure Driving Open

No Entries

223 * PB Yearling Filly

Andrew Sellman Valerie Sylla
Carolyn deBoer Paul Rutherford

224 PB Two Year Old Colts

Gaetan Peloquin Nicole Peloquin

Wes Eddy Caroline Romanowski

225 PB Gelding in Hand 2 & Over

Kristin Roberts Kristin Roberts
Claire Linley Claire Linley
Clinton Voris Clinton Voris
Wes Eddy Joanne Munro
Mikayla Voris Clinton Voris

226 Hunt Seat Equitation NTJ 14-17

Kelsey Roberts Kelsey Roberts
Rebecca Reid Rebecca Reid
Samantha Zakos Samantha Zakos
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649

651
658
676
640
636
638
665

771

652
774
780
632
646
639
641
642

660

638

634
651

Sir Royal Bey Montana +++//

Alis Maverick
Huck Fynne

WW Bringn Down Da House Marilynne Cotten

DJ Hilfiger
Josedale Cashmere
K Rafael

CW Fire Babe

Shes a Breeze DCR

EA Fred Estair
Travelin Man ZA
Billy The Kid BR
TAS Power Pack

ML Gone Platinum
Woolhavens Jakeera
A Noble Miss

Color Me On

Shake It Up

K Rafael

Boucheronn+
Alis Maverick

227 HA English Pleasure JOTR 17 & Under
No Entries
228 Royal Red PB Hunter Pleasure AATR
Michelle Harbridge

Jane Lloyd
Gail Nickle

Jane Lloyd
Gail Nickle
Marilynne Cotten

Derek Jones Derek Jones

Mary Ann Linley Paul Rutherford
Heather Muir Heather Muir
Tara Porter Dan Cross

229 Western Seat Equitation 17 & Under (no pattern)
No Entries
230 * HA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries
231 HA Park Open
No Entries
232 PB Country English Pleasure JOTR 17 & Under
No Entries
233 *HA Western Pleasure Junior Horse
Nicki Brefke Nicki Brefke
234 Royal Red HA Hunter Pleasure ATR

Susan Crawford
Janet Schaub

Tammy Turner

Joan Tuckey
Janet Schaub
Brenda Hall
Amanda deBoer Amanda deBoer
Madison Brauer Madison Brauer
Doris Woolner
Rebecca Reid

Maddison Ellis

Doris Woolner

Rebecca Reid

Maddison Ellis
235 * PB Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

236 HA Mounted Native Costume Open

Tara Porter Tara Porter

237a Ride to Cure Championship - English

Heather Muir Heather Muir

237b Ride to Cure Championship - Western

Paul Rutherford
Jane Lloyd

Paul Rutherford
Jane Lloyd

238 $ PB Stallion Breeding 2 & Over

Michelle Harbridge
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674

775
776
686
689

639

767

662
762
655
636

642
647
641
646

634
781
651
640
657
638

761
786

Majestico

Armando Del Besson

JC Victor

AR Magnis Evenko

GM Libertad Magnifficoo

Woolhavens Jakeera

Mi Fire Love

Magic Chances BFA
KLJ Beaulistic
Peace Maker V

Josedale Cashmere

Color Me On
Stairway to Heaven
A Noble Miss
ML Gone Platinum

Boucheronn+

TS Klassic Expression
Alis Maverick

DJ Hilfiger

Casino

K Rafael

FC Arsonist
Sunrise Bey NL

Andrew Sellman

239 * PB Yearling Colt/Gelding

Edwin Thompson
Braden Davidson

Gaetan Peloquin

Nancy Cowette Seward

Kelly Bowman
Joseph Chenevert

Anne Maratta

Gaetan Anctil Gaetan Anctil

240 HA Mare Breeding ATH 2 & Over

Doris Woolner Doris Woolner

241 PB Ladies' Sidesaddle Western

No Entries

242 PB Mounted Native Costume Open

Genevieve Haltom Genevieve Haltom

243 * HA English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries

244 PB Hunter Pleasure Select

Theresa Abbey Aysha Tryon
Lauren Johnston Lauren Johnston
Christa Voirol Clinton Voris
Mary Ann Linley Paul Rutherford

245 $ HA Country English Pleasure Open

No Entries

246 PBPark ATR

No Entries

247 HA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 17 & Under

Maddison Ellis
Samantha Zakos
Rebecca Reid

Madison Brauer

Maddison Ellis
Samantha Zakos
Rebecca Reid

Madison Brauer

248 Royal Red PB/HA Western Pleasure ATR

Paul Rutherford Paul Rutherford

Brian Hall Brenda Hall
Jane Lloyd Jane Lloyd
Derek Jones Derek Jones
Randy Hart Randy Hart
Heather Muir Heather Muir

249 $ PB Country English Pleasure AAOTR

Janet Rooker
Elizabeth Haar

Nancy Rooker Meszko
Elizabeth Haar

250 $ PB English Pleasure Open

No Entries
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785

659

673
690
669

688
642
646
631

660

678
624
625
631

641
647
763
646

640

Macho Man

BM Four Star Rating

Emmanda
Ginah Des Vents
AR Starmagnia

EAF Kituhwa
Color Me On
ML Gone Platinum

Woolhavens Tyme to Dance

Shake It Up

Sinatra Serenade

Brandale Eternal Shor

Genuine Magic

Woolhavens Tyme to Dance

A Noble Miss

Stairway to Heaven
Its The Right Time
ML Gone Platinum

DJ Hilfiger

251 HA Park ATR

Elizabeth Haar Elizabeth Haar

252 PB Country Pleasure Driving ATD

No Entries

253 * HA Yearling Filly

No Entries

254 HA Gelding in Hand 2 & Over ATH

Theresa Abbey Wes Eddy

255 PB Two Year Old Fillies

Andrew Sellman Claire Larson
Armande Cote

Anne Maratta

Gaetan Anctil

Gaetan Peloquin

256 Showmanship 14-17

Kelsey Roberts
Maddison Ellis

Madison Brauer

Kelsey Roberts
Maddison Ellis
Madison Brauer

Claire Linley Claire Linley

257 $ HA Country English Pleasure AAOTR

Tara Porter Tara Porter

258 PB Western Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

No Entries

259 Royal Red PB Hunter Pleasure JTR

Cameron Leal Cameron Leal

Chelsea Beyer Chelsea Beyer
Dana Robbins Dana Robbins
Claire Linley Claire Linley

260 PB English Pleasure ATR
No Entries

261 Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under
No Entries

262a HA Hunter Pleasure JTR

Rebecca Reid

Samantha Zakos

Rebecca Reid
Samantha Zakos
Lauren Johnston Lindsay Johnston

Madison Brauer Madison Brauer

263 HA Western Pleasure JOTR 17 & Under
No Entries

264 $ PB Western Western Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over

Derek Jones Derek Jones
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781 TS Klassic Expression
634 Boucheronn+

651 Alis Maverick

657 Casino

654 MSU Dreamcatcher AM

786 Sunrise Bey NL

658 Huck Fynne

Brian Hall Brenda Hall
Paul Rutherford Paul Rutherford
Jane Lloyd Jane Lloyd
Randy Hart Randy Hart
Sheryl Carlen Sheryl Carlen

265 PB Country English Pleasure Select

Samantha Wiesner Elizabeth Haar

266 Lead Line 6 & Under

650 Lyndales Khromyum Prince Noah Harbridge Heather Morrison
Taylor McPherson Gail Nickle
Rhiannon Brefke Nicki Brefke

770 HYR Kodys Koko Bars

639 Woolhavens Jakeera

678 Sinatra Serenade
769 Khommanchero Bey
643 The Klassic MO

782 DA Sunstone Joe
688 EAF Kituhwa
678 Sinatra Serenade
644 Hennestar

767 Mi Fire Love

772 Czartonya D

683 Versiara

682 Excalibur PA

762 KLJ Beaulistic
679 The Orion Express
640 DIJ Hilfiger

648 Orient Express

267 $ HA Mare Breeding 2 & Over

Doris Woolner Doris Woolner

268 Junior Showmanship 13 & Under

Cameron Leal Cameron Leal
Emma Elgan Susan Elgan
Abigail George Dominique Crouse

268b Junior Showmanship 10 & Under

Emily Turner Elizabeth Haar

Faith Minnett Kelsey Roberts
Benjamin Harbridge Cameron Leal
Matthew Harbridge Kate Jaehn-Kreibaum

269 HA Mounted Native Costume ATR

No Entries
270 * HA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries
271 PB English Show Hack AOTR
Genevieve Haltom Genevieve Haltom
272 $ HA Western Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over
No Entries
273 PB Country English Pleasure JTR 17 & Under
No Entries

274 $ PB Hunter Pleasure Open

Amber Wesolowski Cynthia R Dolanski
Daniel Wolfe Serajane Organ
Serajane Organ Serajane Organ
Lauren Johnston Lauren Johnston
Jessie Reid Jessie Reid

Doris Woolner Derek Jones

Kristin Roberts Kristin Roberts
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780
655
649

676
650

781

624
769
678

655
780
676
649

650

Nbr

642
783
647
763
632
646

680
654
633

668

275 $ HA English Pleasure AAOTR

No Entries

276 Walk/Trot or Jog Pleasure 10 & Under

Billy The Kid BR
Peace Maker V
Sir Royal Bey Montana +++//

WW Bringn Down Da House Faith Minnett

Lyndales Khromyum Prince Benjamin Harbridge

276b Walk-Jog pleasure 10 & Under

Marilynne Cotten

Heather Morrison

Emily Turner Brenda Hall
Mikayla Voris Clinton Voris
Matthew Harbridge Michelle Harbridge

TS Klassic Expression

Brandale Eternal Shor
Khommanchero Bey

Sinatra Serenade

Austin Hall Brenda Hall

277 HA Country English Pleasure JTR

No Entries

278 PB Hunter Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under

Chelsea Beyer Chelsea Beyer

Emma Elgan Susan Elgan

Cameron Leal Cameron Leal

279 Walk/Trot Equitation Hunt or Saddle Seat 10 & Under

Peace Maker V Mikayla Voris
Billy The Kid BR Emily Turner
WW Bringn Down Da House Faith Minnett

Sir Royal Bey Montana +++//

Lyndales Khromyum Prince Benjamin Harbridge

280 PB Western Pleasure JTR 14-17

No Entries
Horse Shown By
281 HA Hunter Pleasure Select
Color Me On Maddison Ellis
CR Eyes Wide Shut Janet Wilde

Stairway to Heaven Samantha Zakos
Its The Right Time
TAS Power Pack

ML Gone Platinum

Bonita Johnston
Rebecca Jemmett

Madison Brauer

Clinton Voris
Brenda Hall
Marilynne Cotten
Matthew Harbridge

Heather Morrison

Owner

Maddison Ellis
Janet Wilde
Samantha Zakos
Lindsay Johnston
Amanda deBoer

Madison Brauer

282 * PB Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Daniel Wolfe
Sheryl Carlen

Amanda deBoer

DA Severance Pay Daniel Wolfe
MSU Dreamcatcher AM Tim Goggins
JJ Dream Maker Amanda deBoer
283 HA Country Pleasure Driving Open
No Entries
284 PB Stallion 2 & Over ATH
NG Secretariat Gaetan Peloquin

Nicole Peloquin

Michelle Harbridge

Score
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672
670
690
766
661

781

667

681
782
634
651

688
762
631
625
662

762

779
770

632

649

644

285 $ PB Mare Breeding 2 & Over

Valori TRF Andrew Sellman Claire Larson
Moonlight HDT Michael Carpio Carlos Roizner
Ginah Des Vents Gaetan Anctil Armande Cote
Kharbon Fire Tia Rai Zukowski Lewis Shaum
Psyrendipity Wes Eddy Theresa Abbey

286 Walk/Jog Western Seat Equitation 10 & Under
TS Klassic Expression Austin Hall Brenda Hall

287 Royal Red PB/HA Native Costume ATR

Step Aside WB Joanne Munro Joanne Munro
288 $ PB Western Pleasure Open

JJ Conquistador Daniel Wolfe Nicole Dengel

DA Sunstone Joe Tim Goggins Elizabeth Haar

Boucheronn+ Carolyn deBoer Paul Rutherford

Alis Maverick Jane Lloyd Jane Lloyd

289 PB Hunter Pleasure JOTR 14-17

EAF Kituhwa Kelsey Roberts Kelsey Roberts
KLJ Beaulistic Lauren Johnston Lauren Johnston
Woolhavens Tyme to Dance Claire Linley Claire Linley
Genuine Magic Dana Robbins Dana Robbins
Magic Chances BFA Aysha Tryon Aysha Tryon

290 PB Ladies' Sidesaddle English

KLJ Beaulistic Lauren Johnston Lauren Johnston

291 HA English Show Hack ATR

No Entries

292 PB English Pleasure JOTR 17 & Under

No Entries

293 $ HA Western Pleasure Open

Sheza Buckin Starr Tim Goggins Arla Katka

HYR Kodys Koko Bars Nicki Brefke Nicki Brefke
294 $ PB Country English Pleasure Open
No Entries
295 $ HA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 18-39
TAS Power Pack Amanda deBoer Amanda deBoer
296 PB Park
No Entries
297 PB Hunter Pleasure AATR
Sir Royal Bey Montana +++// Michelle Harbridge Michelle Harbridge
Hennestar Kate Jaehn-Kreibaum Kate Jaehn-Kreibaum
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664
684
650
685

652
780
783
632
763

691

688
662
762
631
625

770

769
678
643
624

Avatar Cat Ballou
Psylhouette
Lyndales Khromyum Prince

A Presentation

EA Fred Estair
Billy The Kid BR
CR Eyes Wide Shut
TAS Power Pack

Its The Right Time

Agrand Afire

EAF Kituhwa

Magic Chances BFA

KLJ Beaulistic
Woolhavens Tyme to Dance

Genuine Magic

HYR Kodys Koko Bars

Khommanchero Bey
Sinatra Serenade

The Klassic MO
Brandale Eternal Shor

Tara Porter Janice Eddy
Joshua Schildroth Joni Hyrick
Heather Morrison Heather Morrison
Kahleigh Irish Kahleigh Irish

298 HA Country English Pleasure Select

No Entries

299 PB Pleasure Driving ATD

No Entries

300 HA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Susan Crawford Joan Tuckey
Tammy Turner Brenda Hall

Janet Wilde Janet Wilde
Rebecca Jemmett Amanda deBoer
Bonita Johnston Lindsay Johnston

301 HA English Show Hack Open

Hillary Holman Charley Barrett

302 PB Hunter Pleasure JTR 14-17

Kelsey Roberts Kelsey Roberts
Aysha Tryon Aysha Tryon
Lauren Johnston Lauren Johnston
Claire Linley Claire Linley
Dana Robbins Dana Robbins

303 PB English Show Hack Open

No Entries
304 $ HA Western Pleasure AAOTR 18-39
Nicki Brefke Nicki Brefke
305 PB Western Pleasure JOTR 17 & Under
No Entries
306 HA Country English Pleasure AATR

No Entries

307 Hunt Seat Equitation NTJ 13 & Under

Emma Elgan Susan Elgan
Cameron Leal Cameron Leal
Abigail George Dominique Crouse
Chelsea Beyer Chelsea Beyer

308 HA Ladies' Sidesaddle

No Entries

309 $ PB English Pleasure AAOTR

No Entries



310 * PB Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

684 Psylhouette Joshua Schildroth Joni Hyrick
665 CW Fire Babe Tara Porter Dan Cross
685 A Presentation Kahleigh Irish Kahleigh Irish

311 HA Pleasure Driving Open

No Entries

312 PB Mare 2 & Over ATH

AN R W N =
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690 Ginah Des Vents Carole Anne Anctil Armande Cote
684 Psylhouette Joshua Schildroth Joni Hyrick
669 AR Starmagnia Gaetan Peloquin Anne Maratta
765 Electryfire Joanne Munro Lewis Shaum
766 Kharbon Fire Genevieve Haltom Lewis Shaum
661 Psyrendipity Theresa Abbey Theresa Abbey

313 PB Two Year Old Geldings

No Entries

314 HA Western Pleasure Select
771 Shes a Breeze DCR Nicki Bretke Nicki Brefke
779 Sheza Buckin Starr Phyllis Ashley Arla Kafka

315 PB Mounted Native Costume ATR

767 Mi Fire Love Genevieve Haltom Genevieve Haltom

316 PB Western Pleasure AATR

782 DA Sunstone Joe Samantha Wiesner Elizabeth Haar
681 JJ Conquistador Nicole Dengel Nicole Dengel
634 Boucheronn+ Paul Rutherford Paul Rutherford
781 TS Klassic Expression Brian Hall Brenda Hall
657 Casino Randy Hart Randy Hart

654 MSU Dreamcatcher AM
638 K Rafael
650 Lyndales Khromyum Prince Heather Morrison

Sheryl Carlen
Heather Muir

Sheryl Carlen
Heather Muir

Heather Morrison

317 $ PB Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 18-39

Katherine David

Kate Jachn-Kreibaum

784 USA Liberty Bey
644 Hennestar

648 Orient Express Kristin Roberts
664 Avatar Cat Ballou Tara Porter

685 A Presentation Kahleigh Irish

Brittany Paradis
Kate Jachn-Kreibaum
Kristin Roberts
Janice Eddy
Kahleigh Irish
318 PB English Show Hack JTR 17 & Under

625 Genuine Magic Dana Robbins Dana Robbins

319 HA Country English Pleasure JOTR
No Entries

320 Western Horsemanship 17 & Under

No Entries
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785

761
786

681
782
633
650

774
652
783
780
763

627
653
626

644
626
653
628

627

Macho Man

FC Arsonist
Sunrise Bey NL

JJ Conquistador
DA Sunstone Joe
JJ Dream Maker

Lyndales Khromyum Prince

Travelin Man ZA
EA Fred Estair

CR Eyes Wide Shut
Billy The Kid BR
Its The Right Time

Rivendells Arwen
Its Been Rumored
Pat's Mojo

Hennestar
Pat's Mojo
Its Been Rumored

Rivendell Elanna

Rivendells Arwen

321 HA English Pleasure ATR

Elizabeth Haar Elizabeth Haar

322 PB Country English Pleasure AATR

Nancy Rooker Meszko Janet Rooker
Elizabeth Haar Elizabeth Haar

323 PB Western Pleasure Select

Nicole Dengel Nicole Dengel
Elizabeth Haar Elizabeth Haar
Amanda deBoer Amanda deBoer
Heather Morrison Heather Morrison

324 $ HA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 40 & Over

Janet Schaub Janet Schaub
Susan Crawford Joan Tuckey
Janet Wilde Janet Wilde
Tammy Turner Brenda Hall
Bonita Johnston Lindsay Johnston

400 Walk-Trot Dressage ATR (Test B)

No Entries

401 Training Level Test 3

Janet Henderson Janet Henderson
Amanda Frasier Amanda Frasier
Stephanie Warder Shari Robbins

402 Training Level Test 3 ATR

Kate Jaechn-Kreibaum Kate Jachn-Kreibaum

Stephanie Warder Shari Robbins
Amanda Frasier Amanda Frasier
Georgia Wade Janet Henderson

403 First Level Test 3

Janet Henderson Janet Henderson

404 First Level Test 3 ATR
No Entries

405 Second Level Test 3
No Entries

406 Second Level Test 3 ATR

No Entries

407 Third Level Test 3

No Entries

408 Third Level Test 3 ATR

No Entries

65.6
52.2
46.8

63.8
55.8
53.2
52.6

59.032
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644
625
630

628

627
626
653

626

628

631
655
656
630

629

631
633
655
656
630

Hennestar
Genuine Magic

Entegrity Bey

Rivendell Elanna

Rivendells Arwen
Pat's Mojo

Its Been Rumored

Pat's Mojo

Rivendell Elanna

Woolhavens Tyme to Dance

Peace Maker V
Black Magyk
Entegrity Bey

Rivendell Elessar

Woolhavens Tyme to Dance

JJ Dream Maker
Peace Maker V
Black Magyk
Entegrity Bey

409 Fourth Level Test 3

No Entries

410 Prix St Georges
No Entries
411 Intermediate I

No Entries

412 PB Sport Horse Show Hack

Kate Jachn-Kreibaum Kate Jachn-Kreibaum
Dana Robbins Dana Robbins
Stephanie Likens Stephanie Likens

413 Dressage Seat Equitation JTR

Georgia Wade Janet Henderson

414 HA Sport Horse Show Hack

Janet Henderson Janet Henderson
Stephanie Warder Shari Robbins
Amanda Frasier Amanda Frasier

415 Dressage Seat Equitation ATR

Stephanie Warder Shari Robbins

416 Dressage Seat Medal JTR

Georgia Wade Janet Henderson
417 PB Sport Horse Mares in Hand
No Entries

418 PB Sport Horse Geldings in Hand

Claire Linley Claire Linley
Clinton Voris Clinton Voris
Clinton Voris Clinton Voris
Stephanie Likens Stephanie Likens

419 PB Sport Horse Stallions in Hand

David Henderson Janet Henderson

420 $ PB Sport Horse Mares in Hand 2 & Over ATH

No Entries

421 $ PB Sport Horse Geldings in Hand 2 & Over ATH

Claire Linley Claire Linley
Amanda deBoer Amanda deBoer
Clinton Voris Clinton Voris
Clinton Voris Clinton Voris
Stephanie Likens Stephanie Likens

422 HA Sport Horse Mares in Hand

No Entries
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630
655

630
644
625
655
631

653
627
626

632
653
626

631
644
632
625
628

Entegrity Bey
Peace Maker V

Entegrity Bey
Hennestar
Genuine Magic
Peace Maker V

Woolhavens Tyme to Dance

Its Been Rumored
Rivendells Arwen
Pat's Mojo

TAS Power Pack
Its Been Rumored
Pat's Mojo

Woolhavens Tyme to Dance
Hennestar

TAS Power Pack

Genuine Magic

Rivendell Elanna

423 HA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand

No Entries
424 HA Sport Horse Stallions in Hand

No Entries

425 $ PB Sport Horse Under Saddle

Stephanie Likens Stephanie Likens
Christa Voirol Clinton Voris

426 $ PB Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Stephanie Likens Stephanie Likens
Kate Jachn-Kreibaum Kate Jachn-Kreibaum
Dana Robbins Dana Robbins
Christa Voirol Clinton Voris

Claire Linley Claire Linley

427 $ HA Sport Horse Under Saddle

Amanda Frasier Amanda Frasier
Janet Henderson Janet Henderson
Stephanie Warder Shari Robbins

428 $ HA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Amanda deBoer Amanda deBoer
Amanda Frasier Amanda Frasier
Stephanie Warder Shari Robbins

429 PB Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

No Entries

430 HA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

No Entries

431 Royal Red PB/HA Sport Horse Under Saddle

Claire Linley Claire Linley

Kate Jachn-Kreibaum Kate Jaehn-Kreibaum
Amanda deBoer Amanda deBoer
Dana Robbins Dana Robbins

Georgia Wade Janet Henderson
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2012 Eastern Canadian Breeders Championships

600 $ Arabian Yearling Fillies

777 Versaes Edwin Thompson Kelly Bowman
635 TAS Tia Angeleyna Carolyn deBoer Paul Rutherford

601 $ Arabian Mare Breeding 2 & Over

661 Psyrendipity Wes Eddy Theresa Abbey
690 Ginah Des Vents Gaetan Anctil Armande Cote
669 AR Starmagnia Gaetan Peloquin Anne Maratta

602 Arabian Mare Breeding ATH

661 Psyrendipity Theresa Abbey Theresa Abbey
690 Ginah Des Vents Gaetan Anctil Armande Cote
669 AR Starmagnia Gaetan Peloquin Anne Maratta

603 $ Arabian Yearling Colts/Geldings

775 Armando Del Besson Edwin Thompson Kelly Bowman
776 JC Victor Braden Davidson Joseph Chenevert
686 AR Magnis Evenko Gaetan Peloquin Anne Maratta
778 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor Jeff Brown

689 GM Libertad Magnifficoo  Gaetan Anctil Gaetan Anctil

604 $ Arabian Stallion Breeding

668 NG Secretariat Gaetan Peloquin Nicole Peloquin
663 Fellander Wes Eddy Caroline Romanowski

605 Arabian Gelding in Hand 2 & Over

631 Woolhavens Tyme to Dance Claire Linley Claire Linley

606 $ Arabian Gelding in Hand 2 & Over AAOTH

640 DIJ Hilfiger Derek Jones Derek Jones

607 $ HA Yearling Fillies

No Entries

608 $ HA Mare Breeding 2 & Over

639 Woolhavens Jakeera Doris Woolner Doris Woolner

609 HA Mare Breeding 2 & Over ATH

639 Woolhavens Jakeera Doris Woolner Doris Woolner

610 $ HA Yearling Colts/Geldings

760 DJM Mia Chico Bambino  Doris Woolner Donna Morphy Moore
611 $ HA Gelding 2 & Over
No Entries

612 HA Gelding 2 & Over ATH

No Entries

613 $ Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR



658 Huck Fynne
640 DIJ Hilfiger

640 DJ Hilfiger
636 Josedale Cashmere

632 TAS Power Pack
639 Woolhavens Jakeera

632 TAS Power Pack
639 Woolhavens Jakeera

657 Casino
640 DJ Hilfiger

Gail Nickle

Derek Jones

Gail Nickle

Derek Jones

614 $ Arabian Country English Pleasure

No Entries

615 $ HA Western Pleasure

No Entries

616 $ PB Hunter Pleasure

Derek Jones

Carolyn deBoer

617 $ HA Country English Pleasure

No Entries
618 $ PB Reining Horse
No Entries
619 $ HA Reining Horse

No Entries

620 HA Hunter Pleasure ATR

Rebecca Jemmett

Doris Woolner

621 Arabian English Show Hack

No Entries

622 $ HA Hunter Pleasure

Rebecca Jemmett

Doris Woolner

623 $ PB Western Pleasure

Randy Hart

Derek Jones

624 HA English Show Hack

No Entries

625 PB Hunter Pleasure ATR

631 Woolhavens Tyme to Dance Claire Linley

636 Josedale Cashmere

632 TAS Power Pack
639 Woolhavens Jakeera

Mary Ann Linley

626 $ HA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Amanda deBoer

Doris Woolner

Derek Jones
Paul Rutherford

Amanda deBoer

Doris Woolner

Amanda deBoer

Doris Woolner

Randy Hart

Derek Jones

Claire Linley
Paul Rutherford

Amanda deBoer

Doris Woolner



